
Music List: Easter 2024 
 
Tuesday 23 April St George’s Day 
Luminaria 
Adiutorium nostrum 
Psalm 11 
Bernard Rose: Magnificat in E 
Felix Mendelssohn: Lift thine eyes 
 
Thursday 25 April   
Night Songs   
Thomas Tomkins: Almighty God, which hast instructed thy Holy Church  
Giovanni Gabrieli: Deus qui beatum Marcum  
 
Sunday 28 April   
Eucharist  
Healey Willan: O how glorious  
Charles Villiers Stanford: O living will  
Joseph Renner: Canzone  
 
Evensong     
Orlando Gibbons: Short service 
John Taverner: Dum transisset Sabbatum 
Johannes Brahms: Fugue in G Minor WoO10  
 
Tuesday 30 April   
Evensong  
Psalm 97 
Herbert Brewer in D     
John Rutter: The Lord bless you and keep you  
George Dyson: Postlude in D  
 
Thursday 2 May   
Night Songs  
Instrumental Introit 
Judith Bingham: God be in my head    
 
Sunday 5 May  
Eucharist  
William Mundy: A new commandment  
Luca Marenzio: O rex gloriae 
Jean-Adam Guilain: Prelude from Suite du deuxieme ton  
 
Evensong      
Herbert Murrill: Canticles in E 
S.S. Wesley: Blessed be the God and Father 
Healey Willan: Postlude in E    
 
 
 
 



Tuesday 7 May   
Luminaria 
Beati omnes 
Psalm 128 
Philip Moore: Nunc dimittis (Second Service) 
Sarah Macdonald: Andrew’s song 
 
Thursday 9 May Ascension Day  
Eucharist  
Zoltán Kodály: Missa Brevis 
Gabriel Jackson: O sacrum convivium  
William Mathias: Fanfare      
 
Sunday 12 May  
Eucharist  
Herbert Brewer: Bow down thine ear, O Lord  
Franz Liszt: Salve Regina  
Frank Bridge: Allegro con spirito  
 
Evensong  
Gabriel Jackson: Truro service 
Nigel Osborne: A Prayer and two blessings    
Jean Langlais: Dialogue sur les Mixtures     
 
Tuesday 14 May Feast of St Mathias    
Eucharist  
Peter Maxwell Davies: Missa Parvula 
Alan Ridout: Let saints on earth in concert sing 
 
Thursday 16 May  
Night Songs   
Healey Willan: I beheld her, beautiful as the dove  
Imogen Holst: A Hymne to Christ     
 
Sunday 19 May Pentecost 
Eucharist  
Orlando Gibbons: Come Holy Ghost  
Deodat de Severac: Tantum ergo  
Maurice Duruflé: Choral varié on Veni Creator  
 
Evensong  
Thomas Walmisley: Canticles in D minor 
William Walton: The Twelve 
Alan Hoddinott: Toccata Alla Giga, Op.37 
 
Tuesday 21 May    
Luminaria   
Magnificavit Dominus 
Psalm 135 
Diana Burrell: Magnificat 
Michael Neaum: Sometimes I feel like a motherless child 



 
Thursday 23 May  
Night Songs 
Instrumental Introit: Jacob Needham saxophone 
Thomas Morley: Nolo mortem peccatoris 
 
Sunday 26 May Trinity Sunday 
Eucharist    
Orlando di Lasso: Tibi laus  
Andrea Gabrieli: Te Deum Patrem ingenitum  
J.S. Bach: Fugue in A major BWV536 
 
Evensong   
Judith Weir: Canticles 
Diana Burrell O joyful light  
Herbert Murrill: Carillon for Organ 
 
Tuesday 28 May    
No Luminaria   
 
Thursday 30 May Feast of Corpus Christi  
Night Songs  
Sally Beamish: Among the sundered people   
Gabriel Jackson: O sacrum convivium      
 
Sunday 2 June  
Eucharist     
Edward Bairstow: As Moses lifted up the servant 
Hubert Parry: Prevent us, O Lord 
J.S. Bach: Prelude in C Major BWV545 
 
Evensong     
George Dyson: Canticles in F 
Edward Bairstow: Let all mortal flesh keep silence 
Leon Boëllmann: Toccata from Suite Gothique  
 
Tuesday 4 June    
Luminaria    
Mirabilia opera 
Psalm 33 
Bernard Rose: Nunc dimittis in E 
Josef Rheinberger: Nocte surgentes 
 
Thursday 8 June  
Night Songs  
Instrumental Introit 
John Sheppard: In pace 
 
 
 
 



Sunday 9 June   
Eucharist  
Edward Bairstow: Jesu the very thought of thee 
Henry Walford Davies: Blessed are the pure in heart  
Jean-Adam Guilain: Duo from Suite du deuxieme ton     
 
Evensong     
Charles Wood: Canticles in Eb 

Julian Anderson: My beloved spake   
Felix Mendelssohn: Allegro Maestoso from Organ Sonata No.5 
 
Tuesday 11 June    
Luminaria  
Mirabilia opera 
Psalm 147 
Thomas Weelkes: Nunc dimittis (Fourth Service ‘for trebles’) 
John Sheppard: Adesto sancta Trinitas (I) 
 
Thursday 13 June    
1800 Evensong     
George Dyson: Canticles in D 
Edward Bairstow: Blessed city, heavenly Salem 
Jean Langlais: Hymne d’action de grace “Te Deum”  
 
Tuesday 18 June   
Luminaria  
Exsurge Domine 
Psalm 74 
Ben Parry: Magnificat (Ely Service) 
Rebecca Clarke: Ave Maria 
 
Wednesday 26 June 
Graduation Evensong   
Herbert Howells: Gloucester Service   

S.S. Wesley: Blessed be the God and Father    
Bryan Kelly: Exultate  
 
 


